

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Construction of road from Shirnagar ward					
No-11 ditch to Sanyadar Khatola					
Agency - Sri Shani Kumar					
Awaraj, East Champaran.					
Agreement No - 132505/monday/2019-20					
Date of start - 14.03.2020					
Date of Complete - 19.03.2021					
Actual Date of Compl - 10.06.2021					
Measurement = Nil					
Rate - 18.03.20					
J.E.					

(1) Cost of working BM

vide this MB No. - 5

1.020 km @ Rs. 10403.27

- Rs. 10611 =

(2) Cost of Ref. pillar vide this

MB No. 5

1.02 km @ 10499.82/Km

- Rs. 10710 =

(3) Cleaning & grubbing road land

vide this MB No. - 5

0.31 Hect @ 49496.70/Acre

- Rs. 15344 =

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4) Const of Embankment with material lead upto 1000 m. vide this MB P.No - 6 = 374.31 m ³ @ Rs. 174.83/m ³ - Rs. 65441 =					
(5) Const of Subgrade & E/sher der vide this MB P.No. 6 534.21 m ³ @ 176.47/m ³ - Rs. 94277 =					
(6) Const of Embankment with lead upto 100 m vide this MB P.No. 6 = 873.39 m ³ @ Rs. 58.59/m ³ - Rs. 51172 =					
(7) Box cutting in Road side vide this MB P.No - 6 = 81.29 m ³ @ Rs. 74.10/m ³ - Rs. 6024 =					
(8) Const of granular sub-base vide this MB P.No - 6 = 98.90 m ² @ Rs. 2837.41/m ² - Rs. 280620 =					
(9) Const of WBM Gr. - II vide this MB P.No - 6 = 270.33 m ³ @ Rs. 3535.14/m ³ - Rs. 955654 =					
(10) Const of M. 25 PCC for ch vide this MB P.No - 7 = 613.82 m ² @ Rs. 7234.66/m ² - Rs. 4439332 =					
(11) ordinary 15M Stone vide this MB P.No - 7 = 222 @ 2469.64 Rs =					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12) P/V and fixing 200 M Stone					
Post side this MB P.No-7					
4 Nos. @ Rs 45.90/No					
				Rs-	2584.20
13 Rec MIS Boundary Pillar side					
this MB P.No-7 & 8 Nos @ 516.02/ea					
				Rs-	4128.20
(14) Meter board kept below roof					
Newly. side this MB P.No-7					
204.0 m ² @ Rs 90.30/m ²					
				Rs-	18421.20

(15) Road Marking side this MB
P.No-8 = 204.0 m² @ Rs 735.4/m²
Rs- 150022.20

(16) P/V & fixing masonry into Board
side this MB P.No-8 = 2 Nos.
@ Rs 11392.37/each
Rs- 22785.20

(17) P/V & fixing Ty Maint. Board
side this MB P.No-8 = 2 Nos.
@ 11392.37/each - Rs. 22785.20

(18) Triangular Sign Board side
this MB P.No-8 = 8 Nos.
@ 3686.61/each
Rs- 29492.88

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
p1) Rectangular sign board vide this MO P.No. 8 & 9 Nos					
@ 4313.69/cent Rs -					8627.38
p2) Octagonal sign board vide this MO P.No. 8 & 9 Nos @ Rs					
8270.54/cent - Rs -					1654.12
Total -					6209.51
Add GST @ 12% of					745.14
Add Cess @ 1% of					62.09
Total Rs.					7016.74
Less below 0.06% of Rs					42.10
					7012.53

Less previous pay Rs 3271702.20

3740834.20

Rs. 08.02.2022

JE.

Attested
08/02/22